

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1171/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 12/10/2006 in CRLA No. 469/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

BHUGDEV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 08/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shankar Divate,Adv.(A.C.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Jha,Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The copies of the evidence of the witnesses shall be brought
on record within four weeks. Call the matter after four weeks.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master